DON’T QUIT.
EVER.TM
TORQUE FITNESS FUNCTIONAL ACCESSORY PACKAGES SPECIALLY
CURATED FOR TEAM TRAINING WITH 5-14 USERS ON X-CREATE SYSTEMS.
X-CREATE GROUP TRAINING ACCESSORY PACKAGES
N
O
RT
H
 A
M
ER
IC
A
P/N DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
DBRH-10LB/4.5KG DUMBBELL, RUBBER HEXAGON - 10 LB/4.5 KG 4
DBRH-15LB/6.8KG DUMBBELL, RUBBER HEXAGON - 15 LB/6.8 KG 4
DBRH-20LB/9.1KG DUMBBELL, RUBBER HEXAGON - 20 LB/9.1 KG 4
DBRH-25LB/11.3KG DUMBBELL, RUBBER HEXAGON - 25 LB/11.3 KG 4
DBRH-30LB/13.6KG DUMBBELL, RUBBER HEXAGON - 30 LB/13.6 KG 4
DBRH-35LB/15.9KG DUMBBELL, RUBBER HEXAGON - 35 LB/15.9 KG 4
CBT-20 TORPEDO BAG, 20 LB/9.1 KG TORQUE 1
CBT-40 TORPEDO BAG, 40 LB/18.2 KG TORQUE 1
CS CORE SLIDES (QUANTITY 2) 2
XPP-12 PLYOPROTECT, 12 IN (30 CM) 2
XPP-18 PLYOPROTECT, 18 IN (46 CM) 2
SBTP-55 STABILITY BALL, 55 CM TORQUE PRO - SILVER 2
SBTP-65 STABILITY BALL, 65 CM TORQUE PRO - BLACK 2
RHDFT-6-36 ROLLER, HIGH DENSITY FOAM TORQUE - 6 X 36 INCHES 8
KBTC-8KG/18LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 8 KG/17.6 LB 6
KBTC-12KG/26LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 12 KG/26.4 LB 6
KBTC-16KG/35LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 16 KG/35.2 LB 6
KBTC-20KG/44LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 20 KG/44.1 LB 4
KBTC-24KG/53LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 24 KG/52.9 LB 4
KBTC-28KG/62LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 28 KG/61.7 LB 2
KBTC-32KG/70LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 32 KG/70 LB 2
KBTC-36KG/80LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 36 KG/80 LB 2
KBTC-40KG/88LB KETTLEBELL, TORQUE CAST IRON - 40 KG/88 LB 2
WBT-6LB/2.7KG WALL BALL, 6 LB/2.7 KG TORQUE 2
WBT-8LB/3.6KG WALL BALL, 8 LB/3.6 KG TORQUE 2
TBR-CN30 TORQUE BATTLE ROPE, NYLON COVER 1.5 INCHES (38.1 mm) X 30 ft (9.1 m) 2
TSLB-1 STRENGTH LOOP BAND, TORQUE #1 5-35 LB 41 INCH (RED) 2